
Name: Organization: Email: Phone number:

Bryan Cunningham Access-IS bryan.cunningham@access-is.com 7578054040
Tom Kirby AECOM thomas.kirby@aecom.com 410-637-1602
John Ward Alan Tye & Associates Catherine@alantyelifts.com 703-560-7011
Adam Chini Aldridge Electric ACHINI@ALDRIDGEGROUP.COM 8473729897

Brian Thompson Alfred Benesch & Company bthompson@benesch.com 980-269-4214

Adam Marolf
American Geotechnical & Environmental Services, 

Inc.
amarolf@agesinc.com 703-481-9832

Ralph Ifeagwu Apex Petroleum Corp. ralphi@apexpetroleum.com 240-882-7838
Syed W Ali, P.E. APTIM syed.ali@aptim.com 212-290-6034
Keith Johnson Archer Western kejohnson@walshgroup.com 301.347.4680

Jeff Mays Archer Western jmays@walshgroup.com (512) 748-8124
Janell Pagats Arup janell.pagats@arup.com 202 838 3303
Joe Cooper ATCS, P.L.C. jcooper@atcsplc.com 410-504-9125

Inmar Badwan inmar.badwan@tylin.com 7035076531
Santiago Muniz Balfour Beatty smuniz@balfourbeattyus.com +1-503-702-2422
George Kevgas Bergmann gkevgas@bergmannpc.com 484-567-7664

Jim Blake Blake Consulting Services, LLC jblake@blakecs.com 443 896-4838
Paul Hoffman Brudis & Associates phoffman@brudis.com 419.304.3661
Derek Brown Burns Engineering dbrown@burns-group.com 202-470-1881
Alex Litchfield Bytemark, Inc. alitchfield@bytemark.co 917-244-3260

Chuck Tomasco Jr C3M Power Systems chuck.tomasco@c3mpowersystems.com 703-675-4094

Robert Burnett
Carolina Transportation Engineers & Associates, 

PC
Robert.Burnett@Carolina-TEA.com 704-771-9585

Aashish Bhimani CCI abhimani@ccione.com 703-569-8763
TIM HART CDP, INC. thart@cdp-inc.com 443-472-4084

michael perrotta Century Engineering, Inc. mperrotta@centuryeng.com 4435892433
Joshua Swatman CES Consulting jswatman@ces-consultingllc.com 5403366380

Chowdhary Gondy CES Consulting LLC cgondy@ces-consultingllc.com 571-402-9162
Jeff Holsinger Chemung Contracting jholsinger@dalholding.com 703-395-6213

Edward Hanley Clark Construction Group, LLC edward.hanley@clarkconstruction.com 3012726840
Brad Lewis CMI-Promex, Inc. blewis@cmi-promex.com 856-981-0410

Brian Myers Crouch Engineering, Inc bmyers@crouchengineering.com 6157910630
Michael Sun CTL Engineering, Inc. msun@ctleng.com 5712295244
Katrina Lyles D2 LLC katrinal@d2sitework.com 3019791114
Tim Culleiton Dewberry tculleiton@dewbery.com 703-849-0497
Mark B Scott Dewberry mscott@dewberry.com 703 698 9004

Tewodros (Teddy) Amde Dulles Geotechnical and Material Testing Services tamde@dullesgeotechnical.com 240-447-9400

Hari Aamidala E.L. Robinson Engineering haamidala@elrobinson.com 703-345-8123
Greg Simmons ECS MidAtlantic greg.simmons@ecslimited.com 3013102495

Suzanne Swistak ECS Mid-Atlantic sswistak@ecslimited.com 703-318-5416
Susan Liszeski EEE Consulting, Inc. sliszeski@eee-consulting.com 804-442-3330 x 218

Phillip Ellis Ellis Solutions, Inc. Phillip@EllisSolutionsInc.com 540-338-6481
Kilian OLLIVIER ENGIE kilian.ollivier@engie.com 571 428 9392
Rich Maroney ENSCO Rail maroney.richard@ensco.com 7033214411

Amine Stambouli Ernst & Young Infrastructure Advisors Amine.stambouli@ey.com 2023277111
Monoj Sircar, P.E. EXP monoj.sircar@exp.com 202-572-2631

Amir A. ARab, PhD, PE EXP Amir.Arab@exp.com (202) 812-0922
Beth A. Wong ExpediteInfotech bwong@expediteinfotech.com 3013951039
Beth A. Wong ExpediteInfotech beth@expediteinfotech.com 3013951039

Tom Pelnik EYIA tom.pelnik@ey.com 804-677-1829
Joe iniguez Flatiron Constructors, Inc. jiniguez@flatironcorp.com 214-906-7669
Joan Floura Floura Teeter Landscape Architects, Inc. jfloura@flourateeter.com 410-528-8395

Shambi Eubanks Froehling & Robertson (SWaM Geotech.Enviro) seubanks@fandr.com 5407601678

Timothy OBrien Gall Zeidler Consultants tobrien@gzconsultants.com (703) 726-2700
John C. Wong Gannett Fleming jwong@gfnet.com 202 567 1227
David Zaidain Gensler david_zaidain@gensler.com 202-263-5437
Joe Wallace H & B Surveying and Mapping, LLC jwallace@hbsurveying.com 804-330-3781

Kennedy Kyei-Mensah HDR kennedy.kyei-mensah@hdrinc.com 5713275808
Jim Polhamus HGA jpolhamus@hga.com 7038367766
Nihad Akkad Hillis-Carnes Engineering Associates nakkad@hcea.com 7038171106

Michael Capalbo Hillmann Consulting mcapalbo@hillmannconsulting.com 9082855169



Emma Kiser Howard Shockey & Sons ekiser@howardshockey.com 5405058886
Mark Schaff Icomera mark.schaff@icomera.com 240.285.9498

Jonathan White Icomera jonathan.white@icomera.com 571-527-8310
Matt Abel iDesign Engineering, Inc. matta@idesigneng.com 301-234-6235
Joan Wang iDesign Engineering, Inc. joanw@idesigneng.com 301-234-6234

Americo Mayen Installation Services LLC americo.mayen@installservice.com 703-580-0630
Gordon "Bud" Wilson Installation Services LLC bud.wilson@installservice.com 703-580-0630

Richard DiMambro Integrity Environmental Strategies LLC
rdimambro@integrityenvironmentalstrategies

.com
2404812641

Cynthia Alder Jacobs cynthia.alder@jacbos.com 410-428-2707
Raymond Deering, CCM, DBIIA JMT rdeering@jmt.com 5715522299

Michael Rothenheber JMT MRothenheber@jmt.com 410-371-5669
ian frost JMT ifrost@jmt.com 804 513-3672

Samuel Scalleat Joseph B. Fay sscalleat@jbfayco.com 5702330519
Suhair Al Khatib KCI Technologies suhair.alkhatib@kci.com 4437224235

SUHAIR AL KHATIB KCI TECHNOLOGY suhair.alkhatib@kci.com 4437224235
Seth Garland KGP Design Studio sgarland@kgpds.com 202-822-2102
Bill Gallagher KGP Design Studio, LLC bgallagher@kgpds.com 2028314588

Thomas Neubauer KIewit Thomas.neubauer@kiewit.com 8472640560
Adam Chadwick Kiewit Infrastructure Co. adam.chadwick@kiewit.com 617-592-1050
James Fleming Kim Engineering jamesfleming@kimengineering.com 301-992-6536

Matthew Wager Kim Engineering, Inc. matthewwager@kimengineering.com 703-712-8081
Nick Kern Kimley-Horn nicolas.kern@kimley-horn.com 443-743-3471

Jeff La Hood Kimley-Horn and Associates jeff.lahood@kimley-horn.com 8042922069
Philip Maxon Lane Construction pmmaxon@laneconstruct.com 571-208-4638

Shepherd Libebe List & Associates, LLC Shepherd.libebe@listandassocs.com 301-525-3350
Jennifer Graham Marstel-Day, LLC jgraham@marstel-day.com 571-340-4097

Tom Reed Maser Consulting treed@maserconsulting.com 757-343-9909
Renee Martin Mass Electric wmartin@masselec.com 2028415954

Dan Bell Michael Baker International dan.bell@mbakerintl.com 443-546-0564
Jenny Bowers Michael Baker International jenny.bowers@mbakerintl.com 703-397-4878

T Patrice Waters Mobile Health and Testing Services of VA, LLC patrice@mhtsva.net 571-623-2720

Eric Burke Moffatt & Nichol eburke@moffattnichol.com (804) 320-1996
Wayne Hyatt Moffatt & Nichol whyatt@moffattnichol.com 804-762-6835
Paul Worley Mott MacDonald paul.worley@mottmac.com (919) 631-5451

Deondra Randle Network Rail Consulting Deondra.Randle@Networkrailconsulting.com 202-664-2755

Les Hanlon NRSS lhanlon@nrssinc.net 5137167677
David Jones NXL Construction Services djones@nxl.com 804-543-2870
Emily Ripka NXL, a Division of Century Engineering eripka@nxl.com

Anthony DeFreitas O.R. Colan Associates adefreitas@orcolan.com 240-394-2424
Randy Friedland O.R. Colan Associates rfriedland@orcolan.com 301-514-7784

Mike Carosi ON Point Communications mike@communicateonpoint.com 757-353-5532
Ha Koehler On Point Transportation PR ha@communicateonpoint.com 757-819-3996

Jennifer Kleinman Parsons Jennifer.Kleinman@parsons.com 5718426367
Stephen Walter Parsons Stephen.C.Walter@parsons.com 517-842-6357
Jerry Harrison Parsons jerry.harrison@parsons.com 410-375-1127
Chris Storck POHL Railroad Materials Corporation chris@pohlrailroad.com 610-916-7645
Kelli Stamm Precision Measurements, Inc. kstamm@precisionmeasurements.com 757-641-1290

Mark D. McGoniagle, LS, RPLS Precision Measurements, Inc. mmcgoniagle@precisionmeasurements.com 703-434-2676

Jay Lakshmi PREMA LLC jay.premallc@gmail.com 5712511810
Tom Palansky Professional Service Industries, Inc. (PSI) tom.palansky@psiusa.com 7084737400
Sandy Bushue Quandel Consultants sandy.Bushue@gmail.com 2023524922

Eric Hasemeyer Ragnar Benson eric.hasemeyer@williamcharles.com
Claudio R Bravo Raul V. Bravo + Associates, Inc. claudiobravo@rvba.com 703-623-5786

Hubert A. Williams RDM International, Inc. hwilliams@rdmintlinc.com 202-805-2495
Peter Yip RDM International, Inc. pckyip@rdmintlinc.com 703-709-2540

Sandy Akseizer Redmon Group sakseizer@redmon.com 5713190912
Jennifer Bell Rice Associates, Inc. jbell@ricesurveys.com 7039683200

Robert Johnson RIESTER Public Affairs rjohnson@riester.com 202-421-8106
Vance Tsiamis RK&K vtsiamis@rkk.com 4103824128
Mark Henry RK&K mhenry@rkk.com 410.462.9476

Joseph Russo Roxtec Joseph.Russo@Roxtec.com 239-571-3405
Philip Koloski RS&H philip.koloski@rsandh.com 757-362-6862

Vivek Hariharan RS&H vivek.hariharan@rsandh.com 703-220-2203
Brian Laverty Sabra & Associates brian.laverty@meadhunt.com 202-579-1922



Bob Kuhns Sabra & Associates (a Mead & Hunt Company) bob.kuhns@meadhunt.com 703-283-9703

Kwafo Djan SandHurst-AEC kdjan@sandhurstaec.com 7035331413
Bill Billiet Schnabel Engineering, LLC wbilliet@schnabel-eng.com 301-417-2400

Lillian Azevedo SEARCH, Inc. lillian.azevedo@searchinc.com 9048063375
Mary Arzt Sharp & Company marya@sharpandco.com 3014246133

Susan Sharp Sharp & Company susans@sharpandco.com 3014246133
Charise Geiling Sharp & Company chariseg@sharpandco.com 3014246133
Shelley Johnson Sharp & Company shelleyj@sharpandco.com 3014246133
Charise Geiling Sharp & Company chariseg@sharpandco.com 3014246133

Mary Arzt Sharp & Company marya@sharpandco.com 3014246133
Susan Sharp Sharp & Company susans@sharpandco.com 3014246133

Shelley Johnson Sharp & Company shelleyj@sharpandco.com 3014246133
Mugdha tipnis Sheladia Associates inc Mpimprikar@sheladia.com 4044224442
Curtis Rowden Skanska curtis.rowden@skanska.com

Damian Ruppert Skanska USA Civil Damian.Ruppert@Skanska.com 571-237-1858
Simon Simon Stantec Consulting Services Inc. simon.simon@stantec.com 301-526-5414

Ron Briggs STV, Incorporated ronald.briggs@stvinc.com 804-647-9487

Michele malski
Succession Planning for Railroads Investing in the 

Next Generation (SPRING)
Michele@springrecruits.com 5704980935

Allan Sylvester Sylvesters LLC Al.Sylvester@Sylvestersllc.com 516 523 01017
Norine Walker SYSTRA, USA nwalker@systra.org 703-740-7996
Robert Allman SZ PM Consultants, Inc. rallman@szpmconsultants.com (267) 400-6614

Suli Wang SZ PM Consultants, Inc. swang@szpmconsultants.com 7036788622
Erin Donovan T3 Design Corporation edonovan@t3design.us 571-407-7325

Tandrumn Reid T3 Design Corporation treid@t3design.us 7039657903
Daniel Dunlap Tetra Tech daniel.dunlap@tetratech.com 703-851-3283

Philios Angelides The Angelides Group, LLC angelidesp@gmail.com 703 6066740
Tom Frawley Thomas E Frawley Consulting, LLC Tom@FrawleyConsulting.com 6107245028
Gary Johnson Timmons Group gary.johnson@timmons.com 804-200-6500
Jeff Smeraldo Timmons Group jeff.smeraldo@timmons.com 703.581.4217

Nancy McCartan TMG Construction Corporation nmccartan@tmgworld.net 540-751-4488
Dana Shaeffer TranSystems dmshaeffer@transystems.com 2675218781
David Wilcock Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. dwilcock@vhb.com
Darrell Smith VHB djsmith@vhb.com 202-739-9532

Richard Gordon
Virginia Department of Small Business and 

Supplier Diversity
richard.gordon@sbsd.virginia.gov 571-315-5010

Maroun Ghanem Volanno Maroun@volanno.com 202-455-4781 x 175
Daniel Baldini Volanno Daniel.Baldini@volanno 202-455-4781 x 138

Thomas Turletes Wabtec Elastomers Group tturletes@wabtec.com 845-249-9895
Sri Appana Wave Civil LLC sappana@wavecivil.com 15717307569

Art Worthman Weston & Sampson worthman.art@wseinc.com 240-585-0929
Gary Thurman Weston & Sampson thurman.gary@wseinc.com 877-623-2123 ext. 401

James Guinther Whitman, Requardt and Associates, LLP jguinther@wrallp.com 443.224.1583
Derrick Barnhill Woolpert, Inc. derrick.barnhill@woolpert.com 7573488987

Andy Off WSP andy.off@wsp.com 7033095520

Robert Kalbach (replacing Rolando 
Amaya, who signed up previously)

WSP USA Inc. robert.kalbach@wsp.com 703-742-5849

David Wilf xStellar info@xStellarCorp.com 800-811-6818
Veny DeOliveira XTT LIFE info@xttlife.com 240-389-3001
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